
x 26/01/25 09/03/25 01/06/25 23/11/25 TOTAL

1 EDUARDO BERNARDON x 39 36 75

2 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO x 38 37 75

3 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA x 30 38 68

4 IAGO BONIFÁCIO x 28 38 66

5 PAULO CARVALHO VARGAS x 24 39 63

6 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA x 27 28 55

7 HÉLIO ROVILSON SOARES x 20 31 51

8 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT x 24 26 50

9 ELILSON DE MELO LIMA x 21 27 48

10 ÉZIO ARAÚJO x 19 22 41

11 MATHEUS HENRIQUE GLUCKSBERG x x 40 40

12 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES x x 37 37

13 CRISTIANO BATISTUTA  x x 36 36

14 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM x x 35 35

15 JOSE WALDER ARAUJO x 33 x 33

16 PABLO SAUSEN x 33 x 33

17 FABIANO BATISTUTA T VALE x x 30 30

18 TOM ZANNIER x 29 x 29

19 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA x 28 x 28

20 PAULO GONÇALVES  © x 26 X 26
21 EDUARDO ALEXANDRE Q GUIMARÃES x x 26 26

22 BRUNO R M SOUZA x 25 X 25

23 HUGO DE PAULA  © x 22 x 22

24 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO x 22 x 22

25 ROGER MULINARI x 21 x 21

26 CARLOS MELO x 20 x 20

27 PAULO RICHARD RAVAGNANI x 20 x 20

28 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO x x 20 20

29 TIAGO M PERLEBERG x 18 x 18

30 ARTHUR MULINARI x 10 x 10

X 15/02/25 17/05/25 09/08/25 04/10/25 TOTAL

1 JOÃO H TROMBINI DUARTE x 10,2 10,2

2 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA x 9,1 9,1

3 EDUARDO BERNARDON x 9 9,0

4 ELILSON MELO DE LIMA x 8,3 8,3

5 BRUNO MOCHÃO DE SOUSA x 8,04 8,0

6 IAGO BONIFÁCIO x 8,03 8,0

7 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES x 8 8,0

8 EDUARDO QUEIROZ x 6 6,0

9 CARLOS MELO x 6 6,0

10 BRUNO AQUINO MONTEIRO x 5 5,0

11 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT x 3 3,0

12 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA x 3 3,0

13 CLAUDENIR KATZWINKEL x 3 3,0

14 SILVIO R MORAES DE LIMA x 2 2,0

15 PAULO RICHARD RAVAGNANI x 1 1,0

22/02/25 12/04/25 24/05/25 13/09/25 11/10/25 TOTAL

  CTECP   |  CAMPEONATO SOCIAL  2025        TIRO AO  PRATO 
PERCURSO DE CAÇA  50

TRAP 50

FAN32 (HÉLICE)



1 THIAGO A KUBO 48 45 93

2 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES 48 45 93

3 SÉRGIO MEIRA DE ARAÚJO 45 47 92

4 PEDRO BLANCO NETO 47 40 87

5 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 44 42 86

7 JOSE WALDER ARAÚJO 39 44 83

8 ROGER MULINARI 39 38 77

9 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 32 42 74

10 JOSÉ LEÃO VIEIRA JR 34 34 68

11 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG 48 x 48

12 JOAO TROMBINI DUARTE x 45 45

13 EDUARDO BERNARDON x 42 42

14 PAULO F RICHARD RAVAGNANI 41 x 41

15 MOUSER ARAÚJO x 33 33

16 ARTHUR MULINARI x 32 32

17 RAFAEL SIQUEIRA CLOSS x 32 32

0

22/02/25 12/04/25 24/05/25 13/09/25 11/10/25 TOTAL

1 PEDRO BLANCO NETO 38 42 80

2 THIAGO KUBO 36 42 78

3 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 28 35 63

4 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG 44 x 44

5 JOAO TROMBINI DUARTE x 40 40

6 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES x 27 27

7 ROGER MULINARI 22 x 22

TRAP DOUBLE 50


